Page1/3

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
30.17 636 H 28/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1
30.20 634 H 05/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
30.72 602 F 05/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
31.02 585 F 04/05/14  Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1
31.24 573 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1
31.30 569 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1
31.31 569 F 30/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1
31.31 569 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1
31.36 566 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1
31.47 560 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
31.60 553 H 22/02/14  BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Co Coventry 1
31.77 544 H 08/03/14  Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
31.79 543 H 11/12/16  City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4
31.80 543 H 04/05/13  Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1
31.86 540 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Coventry 1
32.08 529 F 09/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
32.09 528 F 08/03/14 Warwickshire ASA County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
32.13 526 H 23/02/13  BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 1
32.27 520 H 12/01/13  City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1
32.32 517 H 14/03/15  Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry 1
32.52 508 F 14/03/15  Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry 1
32.56 506 F 10/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
32.67 501 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1
32.71 499 H 09/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
32.72 498 H 10/03/12  Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1
32.73 498 H 14/12/14  City of Coventry Club Championships Coventry 4

nn N 100 ACInC4Nn ACA NMAlaada \mi bl Alemaniaaalaian Aanimbn ~a

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc.v4
33.04
33.32
33.49
33.81
33.91
34.34
36.45
37.49
37.60
40.93
42.37
42.55
45.39
45.46
47.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.79
30.72
30.20
31.47
30.17
32.52
32.32
32.73
31.02
31.36
31.31
31.30
32.09
31.77
31.60
31.86
31.80
31.31
31.24
32.08
32.71
32.13
32.27
32.94
32.56

32.72
32.67
33.49
33.91
33.81
33.32
33.04
34.34

36.45

Copyrigihit 2024

484
472
465
452
448
431
360
331
328
254
229
226
186
186
160

WA Pts

543
602
634
560
636
508
517
498
585
566
569
569
528
544
553
540
543
569
573
529
499
526
520
488
506

498
501
465
448
452
472
484
431
360

r r r r T T I T I I T mMm I I

Round

m I r r r M mWM =m™Mm I I T T M ™M ™M I =mMm T I mMm I T I T

I I I T

UoIvor 12
19/12/10
12/03/11
08/05/11
12/03/11
30/04/11
09/05/10
28/11/09
14/03/09
11/07/09
27/04/08
08/03/08
10/03/07
11/03/06
05/03/05
13/03/04

Date

11/12/16
05/08/15
05/08/15
03/05/15
28/03/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
14/12/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
19/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
22/02/14
16/11/13
04/05/13
30/03/13
30/03/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
23/02/13
12/01/13
05/05/12
10/03/12

10/03/12
14/01/12
08/05/11
30/04/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
19/12/10
09/05/10
28/11/09

ADA VHUIAINUS TOULT UTHATIPIVTISTIPS
Plymouth Leander Open
Warwickshire County Championships
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
BG Midlands Youth Championships
City of Coventry May Open

City of Coventry Open

Warwickshire County Champ
Graham Sykes Memorial

Coventry Spring Open Meet
Warwickshire Champs

Warwickshire County Champ
Warwickshire Champs

Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire Championships

Meet

City of Coventry Club Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
City of Coventry Club Championships

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
BUCS Long Course 2014

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships

BUCS Long Course 2013

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
ASA Midlands Youth Championships

Warwickshire County Championships

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet

BG Midlands Youth Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Plymouth Leander Open

City of Coventry May Open

City of Coventry Open

vuvenuy
Millfield

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Millfield
Coventry

Coventry

LU Luvernuy
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Pagv|a2/3

Level

4
1

1
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.60
37.49
40.93
42.37
42.55
45.39
45.46
47.76

Copyright 2024

328
331
254
229
226
186
186
160

I I T I I I T

11/07/09
14/03/09
27/04/08
08/03/08
10/03/07
11/03/06
05/03/05
13/03/04

Graham Sykes Memorial
Warwickshire County Champ
Coventry Spring Open Meet
Warwickshire Champs
Warwickshire County Champ
Warwickshire Champs
Warwickshire County Champs

Warwickshire Championships

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Page 3/3
g3

2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



