Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.17	636	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
30.20	634	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
30.72	602	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
31.02	585	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Coventry	1
31.24	573	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
31.30	569	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
31.31	569	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
31.31	569	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
31.36	566	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Coventry	1
31.47	560	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
31.60	553	Н	22/02/14	BUCS Long Course 2014	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
31.77	544	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
31.79	543	Н	11/12/16	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
31.80	543	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Co Coventry	1
31.86	540	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Co Coventry	1
32.08	529	F	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.09	528	F	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.13	526	Н	23/02/13	BUCS Long Course 2013	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
32.27	520	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
32.32	517	Н	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
32.52	508	F	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
32.56	506	F	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.67	501	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
32.71	499	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.72	498	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.73	498	Н	14/12/14	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry		4
right 202	400	ш	0E/0E/10	ACA Midlanda Vouth Championahina	Carantar	Powered By SPOR	revete

J∠.74	400	п	U3/U3/14	ASA IVIIUIANUS TUUUN ONAMPIONSMIPS	Coveniny	Co Coveriiry	Page 2 / 3
33.04	484	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Co Coventry	1
33.32	472	Н	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.49	465	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.81	452	F	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.91	448	Н	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
34.34	431	Н	09/05/10	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
36.45	360	Н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
37.49	331	Н	14/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
37.60	328	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
40.93	254	Н	27/04/08	Coventry Spring Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
42.37	229	Н	08/03/08	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
42.55	226	Н	10/03/07	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
45.39	186	Н	11/03/06	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
45.46	186	Н	05/03/05	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
47.76	160	Н	13/03/04	Warwickshire Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.79	543	Н	11/12/16	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
30.72	602	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
30.20	634	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
31.47	560	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
30.17	636	Н	28/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
32.52	508	F	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
32.32	517	Н	14/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1
32.73	498	Н	14/12/14	City of Coventry Club Championships	Coventry		4
31.02	585	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Coventry	1
31.36	566	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Coventry	1
31.31	569	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
31.30	569	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
32.09	528	F	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
31.77	544	Н	08/03/14	Warwickshire ASA County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
31.60	553	Н	22/02/14	BUCS Long Course 2014	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
31.86	540	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Co Coventry	1
31.80	543	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Co Coventry	1
31.31	569	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
31.24	573	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Co Coventry	1
32.08	529	F	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.71	499	Н	09/03/13	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.13	526	Н	23/02/13	BUCS Long Course 2013	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
32.27	520	Н	12/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
32.94	488	Н	05/05/12	ASA Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.56	506	F	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.72	498	Н	10/03/12	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
32.67	501	Н	14/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
33.49	465	Н	08/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.91	448	Н	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.81	452	F	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.32	472	H	12/03/11	Warwickshire County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
33.04	484	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Co Coventry	1
34.34	431	Н	09/05/10	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
36.45	360	н	28/11/09	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
right 202				2		Powered By SPOR	

37.60	328	Н	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	Co Coventry	Page 3 / 3
37.49	331	Н	14/03/09	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
40.93	254	Н	27/04/08	Coventry Spring Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
42.37	229	Н	08/03/08	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
42.55	226	Н	10/03/07	Warwickshire County Champ	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
45.39	186	Н	11/03/06	Warwickshire Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
45.46	186	Н	05/03/05	Warwickshire County Champs	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
47.76	160	Н	13/03/04	Warwickshire Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS